
2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
OUR LADY OF 
GUADALUPE 
(WEST CAMPUS)

Pickup ZCI121 0 SPORTSMEN & DEER PATH ROAD(STOP 3 HOUSES 
BEFORE CORNER)

6:36 AM

1 NICOLL AVE  & ASH ST 6:38 AM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 6:40 AM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & POPLAR ST 6:41 AM
4 BIRCH ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:43 AM
5 E CEDAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:44 AM
6 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:45 AM
7 ASH ST  & PROSPECT AVE 6:46 AM
8 Prospect Avenue & East Sycamore Street 6:47 AM
9 Prospect Avenue & Hickory Street 6:47 AM

10 ATLANTIC ST & GREENLAWN AVE 6:51 AM
11 MEDEA WY & ENTRANCE 6:55 AM
12 Sunburst Boulevard & Circle Drive 7:01 AM
13 Park Row Boulevard; Central Islip & Maple Wing Drive; 

Central Islip
7:02 AM

14 ELMORE ST & KENMORE ST 7:05 AM
15 Kenmore Street & Saint Johns Street 7:06 AM
16 BOOTH ST & WOODLAWN AVE 7:09 AM
17 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 7:10 AM
18 Brightside Avenue & Leaf Avenue 7:13 AM
19 BARK AVE  & SAGE ST 7:15 AM
20 CLIFT ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:18 AM
21 MCKINNEY ST & OAK ST 7:19 AM
22 CHERRY ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:20 AM
23 ACORN AVE & OLIVE ST 7:24 AM
24 Ferndale Boulevard & Sycamore Street 7:27 AM
25 FERNDALE BLVD & PEAR ST 7:28 AM
26 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:28 AM
27 SCHOOL:  STS. CYRIL & METHODIUS 7:45 AM

ZCI105 0 Sunflower Lane & Scotchpine Drive 6:58 AM
1 SPLIT CEDAR DR & SUNFLOWER LN 6:59 AM
2 SERPENTINE LANE & SLATE LANE 7:00 AM
3 Gibbs Road & Carnation Avenue 7:07 AM
4 CLOVERLOOK LANE & HALF MILE ROAD 7:09 AM

8/29/2023 10:29:43 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
OUR LADY OF 
GUADALUPE 
(WEST CAMPUS)

Pickup ZCI105 5 Half Mile Road & Dovecote Lane 7:10 AM
6 Hawthorne Avenue & Half Mile Road 7:11 AM
7 Pineville Road & Hilliard Avenue 7:13 AM
8 E HALLEY LANE & WHEELER ROAD 7:15 AM
9 DOLORES PL & FOREST PL 7:17 AM

10 MCGOWAN LANE & WHEELER ROAD 7:19 AM
11 LACE LANE & MCGOWAN LANE 7:20 AM
12 APPLEGATE DR & LOMA CT 7:22 AM
13 Evergreen Avenue & Applegate Drive 7:26 AM
14 Joshuas Path & Evergreen Avenue E/S 7:27 AM
15 38 West Suffolk Avenue 7:34 AM
16 SCHOOL:  STS. CYRIL & METHODIUS 7:52 AM
17 P2 YARD 8:20 AM

8/29/2023 10:29:43 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
OUR LADY OF 
GUADALUPE 
(WEST CAMPUS)

Dropoff ZCI105 0 SCHOOL:  STS. CYRIL & METHODIUS 3:00 PM
1 Joshuas Path & Evergreen Avenue (E/S) 3:16 PM
2 Evergreen Avenue & Applegate Drive 3:18 PM
3 38 West Suffolk Avenue 3:21 PM
4 E HALLEY LANE & WHEELER ROAD 3:23 PM
5 DOLORES PL & FOREST PL 3:25 PM
6 MCGOWAN LANE & WHEELER ROAD 3:27 PM
7 LACE LANE & MCGOWAN LANE 3:29 PM
8 APPLEGATE DR & LOMA CT 3:30 PM
9 Pineville Road & Hilliard Avenue 3:35 PM

10 HALF MILE ROAD & DOVECOTE LANE 3:38 PM
11 CLOVERLOOK LANE & HALF MILE ROAD 3:39 PM
12 Gibbs Road & Carnation Avenue 3:40 PM
13 Sunflower Lane & Scotchpine Drive 3:48 PM
14 SPLIT CEDAR DR & SUNFLOWER LN 3:49 PM
15 SERPENTINE LANE & SLATE LANE 3:50 PM

ZCI121 0 SCHOOL:  STS. CYRIL & METHODIUS 3:00 PM
1 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 3:16 PM
2 FERNDALE BLVD & PEAR ST 3:18 PM
3 Ferndale Boulevard & Sycamore Street 3:19 PM
4 ACORN AVE & OLIVE ST 3:22 PM
5 CHERRY ST & MCKINNEY ST 3:26 PM
6 MCKINNEY ST & OAK ST 3:27 PM
7 CLIFT ST & MCKINNEY ST 3:28 PM
8 BARK AVE  & SAGE ST 3:31 PM
9 Brightside Avenue & Leaf Avenue 3:34 PM

10 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 3:36 PM
11 BOOTH ST & WOODLAWN AVE 3:38 PM
12 Carleton Avenue & Saint Johns Street 3:40 PM
13 Kenmore Street & Saint Johns Street 3:40 PM
14 ELMORE ST & KENMORE ST 3:42 PM
15 Park Row Boulevard & Maple Wing Drive 3:45 PM
16 Sunburst Boulevard & Circle Drive 3:46 PM
17 MEDEA WY & ENTRANCE 3:49 PM
18 ATLANTIC ST & GREENLAWN AVE 3:57 PM

8/29/2023 10:29:43 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
OUR LADY OF 
GUADALUPE 
(WEST CAMPUS)

Dropoff ZCI121 19 Prospect Avenue & Hickory Street 4:00 PM
20 Prospect Avenue & East Sycamore Street 4:01 PM
21 ASH ST  & PROSPECT AVE 4:02 PM
22 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:03 PM
23 E CEDAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:03 PM
24 BIRCH ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:05 PM
25 BOULEVARD AVE & POPLAR ST 4:06 PM
26 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 4:07 PM
27 NICOLL AVE  & ASH ST 4:09 PM
28 SPORTSMEN & DEER PATH ROAD(STOP 3 HOUSES 

BEFORE CORNER)
4:12 PM

8/29/2023 10:29:43 AM


